
Field & Plot Performance Report

Cooperator: Phone:

City: DSM:

State: NE Zip:

Page ____1_______ of ____1_______ County:

STALK ROOT

Row 

Length 

(ft)

Row 

Width 

(in)

7273 2 8 13.3 927 30 76.17

HAIL Damaged 7240 2 8 13.6 927 30 72.72

7250 2 8 13.3 927 30 78.98

X7254R2 2 8 13.5 927 30 82.54

X7258 2 8 13.4 927 30 73.90

X7279 2 8 13.3 927 30 82.93

7323 2 8 13.7 927 30 74.73

X7289R2 2 8 13.2 927 30 79.11

X1281 2 8 13.3 927 30 80.78

X7294 2 8 12.9 927 30 77.62

7290 2 8 13.1 927 30 74.08

7307 2 8 13.2 927 30 75.01

7273 2 8 13.2 927 30 73.45

Hail storm came through middle of September.  It 

 affected the 7240s that were ready to cut

LODGING %

Buffalo

CompanyRANK

2120.0

Hybrid/ 

Soybean

1952.0

1870.0

2024.0

1896.0

2125.0

1924.0

2025.0

2070.0

Adjusted 

Yield to 

Check

No. of 

Rows 

Harvested

Yield in Bu/A 

corn at 15.5% 

soybeans at 

13%

Harvested Area

Test 

Weight

Schulte Farms

Riverdale

1 = Corn          

2 = Soybeans          
(So correct 

equations are 

calculated)

2321 North Loop Drive  Suite 230  Ames, Iowa 50010

1-800-942-6748

% 

Moisture

Harvested Grain in 

Lbs.

1980.0

1894.0

1920.0

1880.0

 Planting Date: 5/11/15 
 Harvest Date: 10/6/15___________ 
 Row Width: 30__________________ 
 Previous Yr. Crop: ______corn 
 Irrigation:  YesX  No _____ 




