

Field & Plot Performance Report

Seed	Cooperator: Schulte Farms				Harvest Date: 5/11/15
2321 North Loop Drive Suite 230 Ames, Iowa 50010	City:	Riverdale		DSM:	Row Width: 30 Previous Yr. Crop: corn
1-800-942-6748	State:	NE	Zip:	<u>-</u>	Irrigation: YesX No
Page1 of1	County:	Buffalo			

			1 = Corn	LODGI	NG %					Harvest	ed Area	Yield in Bu/A	
RANK	Company	Hybrid/ Soybean	2 = Soybeans (So correct equations are calculated)	STALK	ROOT	Test Weight	No. of Rows Harvested	% Moisture	Harvested Grain in Lbs.	Row Length (ft)	Row Width (in)	corn at 15.5% soybeans at 13%	Adjusted Yield to Check
		7273	2				8	13.3	1952.0	927	30	76.17	
HAIL	Damaged	7240	2				8	13.6	1870.0	927	30	72.72	
		7250	2				8	13.3	2024.0	927	30	78.98	
		X7254R2	2				8	13.5	2120.0	927	30	82.54	
		X7258	2				8	13.4	1896.0	927	30	73.90	
		X7279	2				8	13.3	2125.0	927	30	82.93	
		7323	2				8	13.7	1924.0	927	30	74.73	
		X7289R2	2				8	13.2	2025.0	927	30	79.11	
		X1281	2				8	13.3	2070.0	927	30	80.78	
		X7294	2				8	12.9	1980.0	927	30	77.62	
		7290	2				8	13.1	1894.0	927	30	74.08	
		7307	2				8	13.2	1920.0	927	30	75.01	
		7273	2				8	13.2	1880.0	927	30	73.45	
			Hail storm came through middle of September. It										
			affected the 7240s that were ready to cut										